Waveguide Manual Phase Shifters
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FWMPS-90-180
WR-90, 180°
Features: Applications:
* Low Insertion Loss * Laboratory Test
* High Power * Transmitter
* High Reliable * Instrumentation

Environmental
Operating Temperature: -45~+75℃
How To Order
FWMPS-90-180-X-Y-Z
X: Display
Y: Material
Z: Flange type
Display naming rules:
A - Analog (Outline A)
Material naming rules:
C - Copper (Outline A)
Flange naming rules:
1 - FBP (Outline A)
Examples:
To order a Waveguide Manual Phase Shifter, 8.2~12.4GHz, WR-90,